
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

  JOKE DAY                             1  WENDY’S DAY                   2  DROP A ROCK DAY           3  INDEPENDENCE DAY      4  GRAHAM CRACKER DAY  5  ALL STAR DAY                      6 
8:30 
9:15 

10:00 
10:30 
1:15  
2:00 
3:30 

Morning Gardening  
Outside to Blow Bubbles 
Muffin Monday 
Give me an E for 
Exercise  
Soda Shoppe Social  
Memory Game Monday  

8:30 
9:00 

10:00 
 10:30 

  
1:15 
2:00   

 
3:15 

The Daily Scoop  
Wendys Art 
Outside with Snacks! 
Movin and Groovin with 
Silks!  
Sensory Tool Time 
Soda Shoppe Social with 
Wendy’s Frosties 
BINGO   

9:15 
10:00 
10:30  
1:15 
2:00 
  
3:00 

 
 

String Art 
Snack time  
Noodle Ball  
Finish the Phrase! 
Soda Shoppe Movie + “A 
League of their Own” 
Rock painting fun!  
 
 

8:30 
9:00 

10:00 
 10:30  
1:15 
2:00  
3:15 

The Daily Scoop  
Sing along with Susie! 
Outside with Snacks! 
Patriotic exercises 
Sensory Tool Time 
Soda Shop Social‐ 4th of  
Patriotic bingo  
  

8:30 
9:00  
9:45  

 
10:15  
1:15 
2:00  

 
 

6:00 

Daily Scoop 
Morning Gardening  
Looking at Picture 
Books  
Basket & Ball Toss!  
Memory Tray Game  
Soda Shoppe Social 
With mini Grahm 
Cracker pies   
Funny Movie 

9:00 
10:45 
1:15 
2:00 
3:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Sing along with Susie   
All Star Noodle Ball 
Soda Shoppe Social  
Activity Room Sensory 
Table Time  
 

LUCKY 7 DAY                     7  PASSPORT DAY                 8  FASHION DAY                    9  DON’T STEP ON A BEE 10  SHARK DAY                       11  FRENCH FRY DAY         12  GEEK DAY                             13 
9:00 
9:45  

 
10:45  
1:15 
 2:00  
3:00 
 6:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Devotions from Our 
Daily Bread 
Cued Exercise Class  
High or Low Cards  
Soda Shoppe Social 
Sensory Table Time  
Faith Based Movie  
 

8:30 
9:15 

10:00 
10:30 
1:15  

 
2:00  
3:30 

Morning Gardening  
Outside to Blow Bubbles 
Muffin Monday 
Give me an E for Exercise  
Barclay Bakers: Fruit 
Salad!  
Soda Shoppe Social  
Memory Game Monday  

8:30 
9:00 

10:00 
 10:30 

  
1:15 
2:00   
3:15 

The Daily Scoop  
Fashion Show!  
Outside with Snacks! 
Movin and Groovin with 
Silks!  
Sensory Tool Time 
Soda Shoppe Social  
BINGO   

9:15 
10:00 
10:30  

 
1:15 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 
 

Paint a Bee! 
Snack time   
Live Music with Brett 
Bostwick 
Finish the Phrase! 
Soda Shoppe Movie (Bee 
Movie) +popcorn  
 
 

8:30 
9:00 

10:00 
 10:30  
1:15 
2:00  

 
3:15 

The Daily Scoop  
Sing along with Susie! 
Outside with Snacks! 
Patriotic exercises 
Sensory Tool Time 
Soda Shop Social‐ With 
Shark Cup Jello Snacks   
Mani's and Hand 
Massage 
 

9:00 
9:45  

10:00 
 

10:15  
1:15 
2:15 
6:00 

Morning Gardening  
Sensory Smell Time 
TRIP:  Let’s go to 
McDonalds for Fries! 
Basketball Toss  
Memory Tray Game  
Soda  Shoppe  Social 
Funny Movie 

9:00 
10:45 
1:15 
2:00 
3:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Sing along with Susie  
Noodle Ball 
Soda Shoppe Social  
Activity Room Sensory 
Table Time    
 

MAC N CHEESE DAY    14  LOVE HORSES DAY       15  HULA HOOP DAY           16  HBD DISNEYLAND         17  FIST BUMP DAY               18  WORDS WITH FRIENDS       19  DAY OF CHESS                   20 
9:00 
9:45  

 
10:45  
1:15 
 2:00  
3:00 
 6:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Devotions from Our 
Daily Bread 
Cued Exercise Class  
High or Low Cards  
Soda Shoppe Social 
Sensory Table Time  
Faith Based Movie  
 

8:30 
9:15 

10:00 
10:30 
1:15  

 
2:00 
3:00 
3:30 

Morning Gardening  
Outside to Blow Bubbles 
Muffin Monday 
Give me an E for Exercise  
Barclay Bakers: Fruit 
Salad!  
Soda Shoppe Social  
Visit from the Mini Horse 
Memory Game Monday  

8:30 
9:00 

 
10:00 
 10:30 

  
1:15 
2:00   
3:15 

The Daily Scoop  
Gorgeous Grandma 
Photo Shoot  
Outside with Snacks! 
Movin and Groovin with 
hula hoops!  
Sensory Tool Time 
Soda Shoppe Social  
Live Music with Ron 
Pennington!  

9:15 
10:00 
10:30  
10:30 

 
1:15 
2:00 
 

 
 

Mickey Mouse glitter art 
Snack time  
Noodle Ball  
TRIP: Movie Theater 
“Fantasia” 
Finish the Phrase 
Soda Shoppe Movie + 
Popcorn!  
 

8:30 
9:00 

10:00 
 10:30  
1:15 
2:00  

 
3:15 

The Daily Scoop  
Sing along with Susie! 
Outside with Snacks! 
Patriotic exercises 
Sensory Tool Time 
Soda Shop Social‐ With 
Shark Cup Jello Snacks   
Mani's and Hand 
Massage 
 

8:30 
9:00  
9:45  

10:15  
1:15 
2:00  

 
6:00 

Daily Scoop 
Morning Gardening  
Word Scramble!  
Basket & Ball Toss!  
Memory Tray Game  
Soda Shoppe with 
Word Searches 
Funny Movie 

9:00 
11:00 
1:15 
2:00 
3:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Noodle Ball  
Let’s Play Chess 
Soda Shoppe Social  
Activity Room Sensory 
Table Time  
 

ICE CREAM DAY             21  BLUE MONDAY               22  GORGEOUS GRANDMA DAY      23  DRIVE THROUGH DAY 24  QUILT ODYSSE                25  OLYMPICS BEGIN         26  A STROLL THROUGH PARIS           27 
9:00 
9:45  

 
10:45  
1:15 
 2:00  
3:00 
 6:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Devotions from Our 
Daily Bread 
Cued Exercise Class  
High or Low Cards  
Soda Shoppe Social 
Sensory Table Time  
Faith Based Movie  
 

 
8:30 
9:15 

10:00 
10:30 
1:15 
2:00 
3:00 
3:30 

WEAR BLUE 
Morning Gardening  
Outside to Blow Bubbles 
Muffin Monday 
Give me an E for Exercise  
Up Lifting Short Stories 
Soda Shoppe Social  
Blue Sensory Jars 
Memory Game 
Monday  

8:30 
9:00 

 
10:00 
 10:30 

  
1:15 
2:00   
3:15 

The Daily Scoop  
Gorgeous Grandma 
Photo Shoot  
Outside with Snacks! 
Movin and Groovin with 
Silks!  
Sensory Tool Time 
Soda Shoppe Social  
BINGO   

9:15 
 

10:00 
10:30  
1:15 
2:00 

 
 

3:00 
 
 

Watch “Rise of the drive 
through” 
Snack time  
Noodle Ball  
Drive through snacks! 
Soda Shoppe Movie + 
popcorn 
 
Finish the Phrase! 
 
 

10:00  
10:30 

 
1:15 
 2:00  

 
3:00 

 
5:30 

Sensory Smell Time 
Parachute and Octoban 
Exercise  
Picture Books  
Soda Shoppe Social with 
Quilt coloring. 
Live music with 
Tommy Thibodeaux  
Paint Quilt Squares with 
Family!  

9:00 
9:45  

10:00 
10:15  
1:15 
2:15 
6:00 

Morning Gardening  
Sensory Smell Time 
TRIP: Mary Lee Donuts 
Basketball Toss  
Memory Tray Game  
Soda Shoppe Social 
Funny Movie 

9:00 
10:45 
1:15 
2:00 
3:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Paris Virtual Guided Tour  
Color Paris Scenes  
Soda Shoppe Social  
Activity Room Sensory 
Table Time 
 

SCULPTURE DAY          28  PAJAMA PARTY DAY      29  FRIENDSHIP DAY            30   AVOCADO DAY                31     
9:00 
9:45  

 
10:45  
1:15 
 2:00  
3:00 
 6:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Devotions from Our 
Daily Bread 
Cued Exercise Class  
High or Low Cards  
Soda Shoppe Social 
Sensory Table Time  
Faith Based Movie  
 

8:30 
9:15 

10:00 
10:30 
1:15 
2:00 
3:00 
3:30 

Morning Gardening  
Outside to Blow Bubbles 
Muffin Monday 
Give me an E for Exercise  
Up Lifting Short Stories 
Soda Shoppe Social / 
Pajama Party! 
Memory Game 
Monday  

8:30 
9:00 

 
10:00 
 10:30 

  
1:15 
2:00   
3:15 

The Daily Scoop  
Make friendship 
bracelets!  
Outside with Snacks! 
Movin and Groovin with 
Silks!  
Sensory Tool Time 
Soda Shoppe Social  
BINGO   

9:15 
10:00 
10:30  
10:30 
1:15 
2:00 
 

 
 
 

Glitter art 
Snack time  
Noodle Ball  
TRIP: LASM 
Finish the Phrase 
Soda Shoppe Movie + 
Popcorn!  
 

BARCLAY HOUSE OF BATON ROUGE | MC | MASTERPIECES OF MELODY  

FAMILY EVENTS 
25th  Paint Quilt Squares with Family!  
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
10th – Brett Bostwick  
16th – Ron Pennington 
25th ‐ Tommy Thibodeaux  
 

OUTINGS  
12th – McDonalds  
17th‐ Movie Theater  

 

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 
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