

FAMILY EVENTS

25th Paint Quilt Squares with Family!

SPECIAL GUESTS

10th – Brett Bostwick

16th – Ron Pennington 25th - Tommy Thibodeaux

OUTINGS

12th – McDonalds 17th- Movie Theater

BARCLAY HOUSE OF BATON ROUGE | MC | MASTERPIECES OF MELODY

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge.

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	8:30 Morning Gardening 9:15 Outside to Blow Bubbles 10:00 Muffin Monday 10:30 Give me an E for 1:15 Exercise 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:30 Memory Game Monday	WENDY'S DAY 8:30 The Daily Scoop 9:00 Wendys Art 10:00 Outside with Snacks! 10:30 Movin and Groovin with Silks! 1:15 Sensory Tool Time 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social with Wendy's Frosties 3:15 BINGO	9:15 String Art 10:00 Snack time 10:30 Noodle Ball 1:15 Finish the Phrase! 2:00 Soda Shoppe Movie + "A League of their Own" 3:00 Rock painting fun!	R:30 The Daily Scoop 9:00 Sing along with Susie! 10:00 Outside with Snacks! 10:30 Patriotic exercises 1:15 Sensory Tool Time 2:00 Soda Shop Social- 4 th of 3:15 Patriotic bingo	GRAHAM CRACKER DAY 5 8:30 Daily Scoop 9:00 Morning Gardening 9:45 Looking at Picture Books 10:15 Basket & Ball Toss! 1:15 Memory Tray Game 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social With mini Grahm Cracker pies 6:00 Funny Movie	ALL STAR DAY 9:00 The Daily Scoop 10:45 Sing along with Susie 1:15 All Star Noodle Ball 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:00 Activity Room Sensory Table Time
9:00 The Daily Scoop 9:45 Devotions from Our Daily Bread 10:45 Cued Exercise Class 1:15 High or Low Cards 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:00 Sensory Table Time 6:00 Faith Based Movie	8:30 Morning Gardening 9:15 Outside to Blow Bubbles 10:00 Muffin Monday 10:30 Give me an E for Exercise 1:15 Barclay Bakers: Fruit Salad! 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:30 Memory Game Monday	FASHION DAY 8:30 The Daily Scoop 9:00 Fashion Show! 10:00 Outside with Snacks! 10:30 Movin and Groovin with Silks! 1:15 Sensory Tool Time 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:15 BINGO	9:15 Paint a Bee! 10:00 Snack time 10:30 Live Music with Brett Bostwick 1:15 Finish the Phrase! 2:00 Soda Shoppe Movie (Bee Movie) +popcorn 3:00	8:30 The Daily Scoop 9:00 Sing along with Susie! 10:00 Outside with Snacks! 10:30 Patriotic exercises 1:15 Sensory Tool Time 2:00 Soda Shop Social- With Shark Cup Jello Snacks 3:15 Mani's and Hand Massage	9:00 Morning Gardening 9:45 Sensory Smell Time 10:00 TRIP: Let's go to McDonalds for Fries! 10:15 Basketball Toss 1:15 Memory Tray Game 2:15 Soda Shoppe Social 6:00 Funny Movie	9:00 The Daily Scoop 10:45 Sing along with Susie 1:15 Noodle Ball 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:00 Activity Room Sensory Table Time
9:00 The Daily Scoop 9:45 Devotions from Our Daily Bread 10:45 Cued Exercise Class 1:15 High or Low Cards 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:00 Sensory Table Time 6:00 Faith Based Movie	8:30 Morning Gardening 9:15 Outside to Blow Bubbles 10:00 Muffin Monday 10:30 Give me an E for Exercise 1:15 Barclay Bakers: Fruit Salad! 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:00 Visit from the Mini Horse 3:30 Memory Game Monday	HULA HOOP DAY 8:30 The Daily Scoop 9:00 Gorgeous Grandma Photo Shoot 10:00 Outside with Snacks! 10:30 Movin and Groovin with hula hoops! 1:15 Sensory Tool Time 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:15 Live Music with Ron Pennington!	HBD DISNEYLAND 17 9:15 Mickey Mouse glitter art 10:00 Snack time 10:30 Noodle Ball 10:30 TRIP: Movie Theater "Fantasia" 1:15 Finish the Phrase 2:00 Soda Shoppe Movie + Popcorn!	8:30 The Daily Scoop 9:00 Sing along with Susie! 10:00 Outside with Snacks! 10:30 Patriotic exercises 1:15 Sensory Tool Time 2:00 Soda Shop Social-With Shark Cup Jello Snacks 3:15 Mani's and Hand Massage	8:30 Daily Scoop 9:00 Morning Gardening 9:45 Word Scramble! 10:15 Basket & Ball Toss! 1:15 Memory Tray Game 2:00 Soda Shoppe with Word Searches 6:00 Funny Movie	9:00 The Daily Scoop 11:00 Noodle Ball 1:15 Let's Play Chess 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:00 Activity Room Sensory Table Time
9:00 The Daily Scoop 9:45 Devotions from Our Daily Bread 10:45 Cued Exercise Class 1:15 High or Low Cards 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:00 Sensory Table Time 6:00 Faith Based Movie	WEAR BLUE 8:30 Morning Gardening 9:15 Outside to Blow Bubbles 10:00 Muffin Monday 10:30 Give me an E for Exercise 1:15 Up Lifting Short Stories 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:00 Blue Sensory Jars 3:30 Memory Game Monday	GORGEOUS GRANDMA DAY 23 8:30 The Daily Scoop 9:00 Gorgeous Grandma Photo Shoot 10:00 Outside with Snacks! 10:30 Movin and Groovin with Silks! 1:15 Sensory Tool Time 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:15 BINGO	9:15 Watch "Rise of the drive through" 10:00 Snack time 10:30 Noodle Ball 1:15 Drive through snacks! 2:00 Soda Shoppe Movie + popcorn 3:00 Finish the Phrase!	QUILT ODYSSE 25 10:00 Sensory Smell Time 10:30 Parachute and Octoban Exercise 1:15 Picture Books 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social with Quilt coloring. 3:00 Live music with Tommy Thibodeaux 5:30 Paint Quilt Squares with Family!	9:00 Morning Gardening 9:45 Sensory Smell Time 10:00 TRIP: Mary Lee Donuts 10:15 Basketball Toss 1:15 Memory Tray Game 2:15 Soda Shoppe Social 6:00 Funny Movie	9:00 The Daily Scoop 10:45 Paris Virtual Guided Tour 1:15 Color Paris Scenes 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:00 Activity Room Sensory Table Time
9:00 The Daily Scoop 9:45 Devotions from Our Daily Bread 10:45 Cued Exercise Class 1:15 High or Low Cards 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:00 Sensory Table Time 6:00 Faith Based Movie	8 PAJAMA PARTY DAY 29 8:30 Morning Gardening 9:15 Outside to Blow Bubbles 10:00 Muffin Monday 10:30 Give me an E for Exercise 1:15 Up Lifting Short Stories 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social / 3:00 Pajama Party! 3:30 Memory Game Monday	FRIENDSHIP DAY 8:30 The Daily Scoop 9:00 Make friendship bracelets! 10:00 Outside with Snacks! 10:30 Movin and Groovin with Silks! 1:15 Sensory Tool Time 2:00 Soda Shoppe Social 3:15 BINGO	9:15 Glitter art 10:00 Snack time 10:30 Noodle Ball 10:30 TRIP: LASM 1:15 Finish the Phrase 2:00 Soda Shoppe Movie + Popcorn!	T. T.		JULY 2024